
TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL, a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a 

request for proposal (RFP) as indicated below: 

TENDERS ARE INVITED FOR THE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 95 NEW ELECTRIC LOCOMOTIVES FOR 
THE GENERAL FREIGHT BUSINESS (GFB) TO BE DELIVERED BY MARCH 2014. 

 

_________________________________________________________________________________________ 

  

  

 

 

 
 

 

RFP: HOAC- HO-7801 

 

RFP documents may be obtained on and after 
Tuesday, 06 December 2011 at the 

RECEPTION, TENDER ADVICE CENTRE, 
INYANDA HOUSE 1, GROUND FLOOR, 21 

WELLINGTON ROAD, PARKTOWN, 

JOHANNESBURG during the office hours 08h00 
to 15h00. A R20 000.00 (inclusive of VAT) non-

refundable tender charge is required per tender.   
 

NOTE: 

1. Payment is to be made to: 
Account Name:  Transnet Freight Rail 

Standard Bank  
Account number:  203158598  

Branch code:  004805 

 
2. The deposit slip must reflect the RFP number 

and the Company Name. Receipt/s to be 
presented prior to collection of the tenders. 

 
3. Receipts are to be submitted when collecting 

the RFP document 
 

A formal compulsory clarification/site meeting with 
representative of the Tenderer will take place at 

Umjantshi A-C Boardroom, Inyanda House 2, 
Ground Floor, 13-15 Girton Road, Parktown, 

Johannesburg on Tuesday, 31 January 2012 
at 10h00. 

 
ENQUIRIES: 

Lindiwe Mdletshe 
Tel: (011) 584-0620/083 268 3365 

E-mail: Lindiwe.Mdletshe2@transnet.net  
E-mail: Sarah.Assegaai@transnet.net 
Reference: RFP HOAC-HO-7801 

Tenderers without a valid tender document in 
their possession will not be allowed to attend the 

compulsory clarification meeting. Documents 
will only be available and must be 

collected before 15h00 on Monday,  
30 January 2012. (NB: No tenders will be 

issued after this deadline). 
 

RFP documents may be viewed and downloaded 
from the website by clicking on the request for 

proposal number that is highlighted in red on the 
website: 

(http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/We

bsite/tenders.html)  
 

This tender shall close punctually on 
Tuesday, 28 February 2012 at 10h00 at 

the following address: The Chairperson, 
Transnet Freight Rail Acquisition Council, 

Inyanda House 1, Ground Floor, Tender 
Box, 21 Wellington Rd, Parktown, 

JOHANNESBURG, 2001. 
 

PREFERENCE WILL BE GIVEN TO BBBEE 
COMPANIES IN TERMS OF TRANSNET’S 

BBBEE POLICY. 
 

 

 

Transnet Hotline: 0800 003 056 

Email:                  Transnet@tip-off.com 

Fax Number:        0800 007 788 

Freepost DN 298, uMhlanga Rocks, 4320 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

Prev
iew

 C
op

y O
nly




